Marv Stevenson Memorial Race

Forbush Corner
Sunday, February 4, 2024

Marv Stevenson Memorial Junior Race 5K

Age Clock
PLACE Place Name Time Race Time Team
Top Man
1 Olin Kasperowicz, 17 33:41 13:21  Vasa Raptors
Top Woman
1 Annie Paulson, 18 34:03 14:27  Vasa Ski Club
Men 13 -15
2 1 Liam Wierzba, 15 34:02 13:26  Vasa ski team
6 2 Nate Gorman, 15 37:16 17:16 Vasa Raptors
7 3 Harrison Jeffries, 15 38:11 17:41  Vasa ski club
8 4  Solomon DeBruyn, 14 37:47 17:47  Vasa ski club
11 5 Bode Dykstra, 13 44:09 24:40 Vasa
14 6 Holden Greenberg, 13 44:59 25:30 XCHQ
46 7  Britton Wheeler, 15 38:18 38:18  Vasa Raptors
52 8  Franklin Andrews, 13 40:05 40:05 Vasa Raptors
Men 16 -19 19
3 1 Robert Myler, 17 34:30 14:44  Vasa Raptors
5 2 Joseph Carlson, 16 37:49 17:13  Vasa Raptors
9 3  Thor Steinorth, 16 38:23 17:58  Vasa Raptors
10 4 Brandon White, 16 38:30 18:05 Vasa Raptors
Women 13-15
3 1 Emilia Garces, 14 35:48 16:05  Vasa ski club
4 2 Emma Dykstra, 15 36:16 16:11 Vasa
5 3 Ava Rae Zeratsky, 14 37:37 17:32  Vasa Raptors
6 4  Ana Sketch, 15 38:39 18:49  Vasa Raptors
7 5 Sylvia Coulter, 14 38:46 18:50  Vasa ski club
11 6 Evelyn Burtt, 15 43:25 23:10  Vasaraptors
Women 16-19
2 1 Ella DeBruyn, 17 34:06 14:29  Vasa ski club
8 2 Kathryn Clark, 16 39:00 19:05 Vasa Raptors
9 3 Nora Madion, 18 40:42 20:31 Vasa Raptors
10 4 Bella Reimers, 16 41:20 21:28  Vasa Raptors
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Marv Stevenson Memorial Race

Forbush Corner

Sunday, February 4, 2024
Marv Stevenson Memorial Senior 10K

PLACE
Top Man
1
Top Woman
1
Men 20 -29
22
66
69
Men 30 -39
13
15
17
21
43
53
Men 40 -49
32
33
35
68
Men 50 -59
16
20
25
28
29
36
42
55
59
Men 60 - 69
18
19
23
26
27
30
31
34
37
38

Forbush classic

Age

Place Name

a b WN w

A W N -

O 00 N O UL B WN -

O 00 N O U B WN -

[
o

Ryan Harris, 33
Rebecca Davis, 34

Danny Medina, 29
Davis Spencer, 23
Thomas Grilli, 24

Jorden Wakeley, 33
Michael Davis, 32
Eric Parrott, 31
Kevin Vazquez, 31
George Frye, 39
Bryan Garfoot, 37

Guillaume Girard, 43
Michael Debruyn, 48
Joel Heeres, 47

Rob Hoell, 43

Allen Sorgenfrei, 59
Glenn Goodman, 57
Michael Schaefer, 51
Robert Smith, 50

Theo Von Wallmenich, 53
Jukka Pietila, 59

Brian Olson, 53

Timothy Spencer, 54

Tim Gustafson, 58

Milan Baic, 64
Yvon Dufour, 60
Randy Smith, 62
Jim Anderson, 69
James Beebe, 63
Steve Steffke, 61
Bryce Dreeszen, 67
Douglas Cornell, 64
Tom Wernette, 61
Robert Triebold, 61

Clock
Time

25:31

34:47

35:43
1:01:27
1:15:31

25:10
25:41
27:51
32:20
42:48
45:49

35:48

36:56

35:57
1:15:41

28:30
29:23
33:56
36:19
40:11
39:30
41:14
49:19
55:03

28:22
29:06
32:14
34:52
36:48
39:57
37:57
35:54
40:55
39:21

Race Time

25:01

33:01

30:14
54:57
1:06:31

25:10
25:41
27:36
29:05
37:48
42:19

34:17

34:41

34:57
1:06:12

27:00
28:38
31:41
33:49
33:56
35:30
37:44
42:51
47:17

28:06
28:20
30:59
32:53
33:48
34:12
34:12
34:54
36:26
36:35

Team

HH/CCSS

Independent

HH/CCSS
HH/CCSS

Grnst
NordicSkiRacer
XCHQ

Grnst

NordicSkiRacer
Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer

NordicSkiRacer
Vasa ski team
NordicSkiRacer
HH/CCSS
XCHQ

Grnst

Grnst

XCHQ
NordicSkiRacer

Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer
Tnt

HH/CCSS

Grnst

XCHQ

Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer
XCHQ

Grnst
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Marv Stevenson Memorial Race

Forbush Corner
Sunday, February 4, 2024

39 11 Blair Zordell, 63 39:25 36:40 Grnst
40 12 Michael Bourassa, 69 40:56 36:41 HH/CCSS
41 13 Jeff Potter, 62 43:01 37:31
44 14 Brian Stauffer, 67 40:50 37:51 XCHQ
45 15 Richard Neier, 66 44:15 37:59 XCHQ
47 16 Devan Thielfoldt, 67 44:29 38:43 XCHQ
48 17 Anthony Percha, 64 43:14 39:15  NordicSkiRacer
50 18 Jeremy Treadwell, 63 43:35 39:50 Vasa skiclub
51 19 Dan Wisneski, 63 44:56 39:55  Grnst
54 20 Wade Stevenson, 60 52:05 42:50
56 21 Mark Smith, 60 50:44 43:59 XCHQ
58 22 Frank Rynalski, 69 53:37 46:21 XCHQ
60 23  Gregory Kil, 65 52:03 47:33  Grnst
62 24 John McKeon, 63 57:04 50:03 XCHQ
65 25 Douglas Ball, 65 59:24 52:24  XCHQ
67 26 Robert Schneider, 61 1:04:14 56:13
Men 70 + 100
24 1 Ken Dawson, 73 32:40 31:25  Vasa skiclub
49 2 Zbigy Zlobicky, 73 44:17 39:31  NordicSkiRacer
57 3 Ricard Wells, 78 53:28 45:57  XCHQ
61 4  Ernie Brumbaugh, 77 53:00 48:16  Grnst
63 5 Peter Johnson, 78 57:27 50:12 Grnst
64 6 Lloyd Anderson, 76 1:00:23 52:23 XCHQ
70 7 Dave Mclintee, 70 1:36:52 1:27:20 Grnst
Women 20-29
20 1 Carley Stevenson, 24 52:08 42:53
Women 30-39
13 1 Mary Schlimmer-Willough, 32 36:16 33:45 HH/CCSS
14 2 Ellen Thompson, 32 40:13 34:58 NordicSkiRacer
15 3 Mariah Frye, 37 37:13 35:28 XCHQ
21 4  Rachel Rosenbaum, 31 49:06 43:07 XCHQ
27 5 Mary Mattson, 35 1:00:02 54:03 XCHQ
Women 40-49
19 1 Heather Compton, 48 44:20 42:20  cross country ski sho
24 2 Katy Greenberg, 44 55:54 49:09 XCHQ
26 3 Katie Fuelling, 43 59:26 50:56
Women 50-59
17 1 Deanna Spencer, 54 42:37 37:21 XCHQ
18 2 Ann Wagner, 58 46:20 42:05  HH/CCSS
23 3 Sandra Jacobs, 55 56:57 48:41 XCHQ
25 4  Julie Olson, 50 58:12 49:56  Grnst
28 5 Gwenn Stevenson, 57 1:04:09 55:10 XCHQ
32 6 HeidiKirchner, 58 1:37:39 1:29:09
Women 60-69
16 1 Wendy Anderson, 62 39:07 35:.52 XCHQ
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Marv Stevenson Memorial Race

Forbush Corner

Sunday, February 4, 2024

22

29

30
Women 70+

31

Forbush classic

2
3
4

Melinda J Mitchell, 65
Paula Dreeszen, 65
Ceri Faas, 60

Linda McGiness, 73

56:16
1:07:34
1:09:06

1:14:37

48:30
58:48
1:00:21

1:07:07

Vasa ski club
Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer

XCHQ
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Marv Stevenson Memorial Race

Forbush Corner
Sunday, February 4, 2024
Michigan Cup Points

Marv Stevenson Memorial Junior Race 5K

Women
Age Clock

PLACE Place Name Time Race Time Team
1 Annie Paulson, 18 34:03 14:27  Vasa Ski Club
2 1 Ella DeBruyn, 17 34:06 14:29  Vasa skiclub
3 1 Emilia Garces, 14 35:48 16:05  Vasa ski club
4 2 Emma Dykstra, 15 36:16 16:11 Vasa
5 3 Ava Rae Zeratsky, 14 37:37 17:32  Vasa Raptors
6 4  Ana Sketch, 15 38:39 18:49  Vasa Raptors
7 5 Sylvia Coulter, 14 38:46 18:50  Vasa ski club
8 2 Kathryn Clark, 16 39:00 19:05 Vasa Raptors
9 3 Nora Madion, 18 40:42 20:31 Vasa Raptors
10 4 Bella Reimers, 16 41:20 21:28  Vasa Raptors
11 6 Evelyn Burtt, 15 43:25 23:10  Vasaraptors

Men
Age Clock

PLACE Place Name Time Race Time Team
1 Olin Kasperowicz, 17 33:41 13:21  Vasa Raptors
2 1 Liam Wierzba, 15 34:02 13:26  Vasa ski team
3 1 Robert Myler, 17 34:30 14:44  Vasa Raptors
4 2 Joseph Carlson, 16 37:49 17:13  Vasa Raptors
5 2 Nate Gorman, 15 37:16 17:16 Vasa Raptors
6 3 Harrison Jeffries, 15 38:11 17:41  Vasa ski club
7 4  Solomon DeBruyn, 14 37:47 17:47  Vasa ski club
8 3  Thor Steinorth, 16 38:23 17:58  Vasa Raptors
9 4  Brandon White, 16 38:30 18:05  Vasa Raptors
10 5 Bode Dykstra, 13 44:09 24:40 Vasa
11 6 Holden Greenberg, 13 44:59 25:30 XCHQ
12 7  Britton Wheeler, 15 38:18 38:18  Vasa Raptors
13 8  Franklin Andrews, 13 40:05 40:05 Vasa Raptors

MI Cup points 5o0f7



Marv Stevenson Memorial Race

Forbush Corner

Sunday, February 4, 2024
Michigan Cup Points

Marv Stevenson Memorial Senior 10K

Women

PLACE
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MI Cup points

Age
Place
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Age
Place
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Name
Rebecca Davis, 34

Mary Schlimmer-Willough, 32

Ellen Thompson, 32
Mariah Frye, 37
Wendy Anderson, 62
Deanna Spencer, 54
Ann Wagner, 58
Heather Compton, 48
Carley Stevenson, 24
Rachel Rosenbaum, 31
Melinda J Mitchell, 65
Sandra Jacobs, 55
Katy Greenberg, 44
Julie Olson, 50

Mary Mattson, 35
Gwenn Stevenson, 57
Paula Dreeszen, 65
Ceri Faas, 60

Linda McGiness, 73
Heidi Kirchner, 58

Name

Ryan Harris, 33
Jorden Wakeley, 33
Michael Davis, 32
Allen Sorgenfrei, 59
Eric Parrott, 31
Milan Baic, 64

Yvon Dufour, 60
Glenn Goodman, 57
Kevin Vazquez, 31
Danny Medina, 29
Randy Smith, 62
Ken Dawson, 73
Michael Schaefer, 51
Jim Anderson, 69
James Beebe, 63
Robert Smith, 50

Clock
Time
34:47
36:16
40:13
37:13
39:07
42:37
46:20
44:20
52:08
49:06
56:16
56:57
55:54
58:12
1:00:02
1:04:09
1:.07:34
1:09:06
1:14:37
1:37:39

Clock
Time
25:31
25:10
25:41
28:30
27:51
28:22
29:06
29:23
32:20
35:43
32:14
32:40
33:56
34:52
36:48
36:19

Race Time
33.01
33:45
34:58
35:28
35:52
37:21
42:05
42:20
42:53
43:07
48:30
48:41
49:09
49:56
54.03
55:10
58:48

1:00:21
1:.07:07
1:29:09

Race Time
25:01
25:10
25:41
27:00
27:36
28:06
28:20
28:38
29:05
30:14
30:59
31:25
31:41
32:53
33:48
33:49

Team

HH/CCSS
HH/CCSS
NordicSkiRacer
XCHQ

XCHQ

XCHQ

HH/CCSS
HH/CCSS

XCHQ

Vasa ski club
XCHQ

XCHQ

Grnst

XCHQ

XCHQ

Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer
XCHQ

Team

HH/CCSS
HH/CCSS
NordicSkiRacer
Grnst

Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer
Vasa ski team
NordicSkiRacer
Independent
Tnt

Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer
HH/CCSS

Grnst

HH/CCSS
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Marv Stevenson Memorial Race

Forbush Corner

Sunday, February 4, 2024

Michigan Cup Points

17 5
18 6
19 7
20 1
21 2
22 8
23 3
24 6
25 9
26 10
27 11
28 12
29 13
30 7
31 5
32 14
33 15
34 16
35 17
36 2
37 18
38 19
39 6
40 20
41 8
42 21
43 3
44 22
45 9
46 23
47 4
48 24
49 5
50 25
51 3
52 6
53 2
54 26
55 4
56 3
57 7

MI Cup points

Theo Von Wallmenich, 53

Steve Steffke, 61
Bryce Dreeszen, 67
Guillaume Girard, 43
Michael Debruyn, 48
Douglas Cornell, 64
Joel Heeres, 47
Jukka Pietila, 59
Tom Wernette, 61
Robert Triebold, 61
Blair Zordell, 63
Michael Bourassa, 69
Jeff Potter, 62

Brian Olson, 53
George Frye, 39
Brian Stauffer, 67
Richard Neier, 66
Devan Thielfoldt, 67
Anthony Percha, 64
Zbigy Zlobicky, 73
Jeremy Treadwell, 63
Dan Wisneski, 63
Bryan Garfoot, 37
Wade Stevenson, 60
Timothy Spencer, 54
Mark Smith, 60
Ricard Wells, 78
Frank Rynalski, 69
Tim Gustafson, 58
Gregory Kil, 65

Ernie Brumbaugh, 77
John McKeon, 63
Peter Johnson, 78
Douglas Ball, 65
Katie Fuelling, 43
Lloyd Anderson, 76
Davis Spencer, 23
Robert Schneider, 61
Rob Hoell, 43
Thomas Grilli, 24
Dave Mclintee, 70

40:11
39:57
37:57
35:48
36:56
35:54
35:57
39:30
40:55
39:21
39:25
40:56
43:01
41:14
42:48
40:50
44:15
44:29
43:14
44:17
43:35
44:56
45:49
52:05
49:19
50:44
53:28
53:37
55:03
52:03
53:00
57:04
57:27
59:24
59:26
1:00:23
1:01:27
1:04:14
1:15:41
1:15:31
1:36:52

33:56
34:12
34:12
34:17
34:41
34:54
34:57
35:30
36:26
36:35
36:40
36:41
37:31
37:44
37:48
37:51
37:59
38:43
39:15
39:31
39:50
39:55
42:19
42:50
42:51
43:59
45:57
46:21
47:17
47:33
48:16
50:03
50:12
52:24
50:56
52:23
54:57
56:13
1:.06:12
1:06:31
1:27:20

XCHQ

XCHQ

Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer
Vasa ski club
NordicSkiRacer
NordicSkiRacer
Grnst

XCHQ

Grnst

Grnst

HH/CCSS

Grnst

XCHQ

XCHQ

XCHQ

XCHQ
NordicSkiRacer
NordicSkiRacer
Vasa ski club
Grnst

Grnst

XCHQ
XCHQ
XCHQ
XCHQ
NordicSkiRacer
Grnst
Grnst
XCHQ
Grnst
XCHQ

XCHQ

Grnst
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